
Dover Life Guard Club - Whitecliffs 2016
License  SE161493

Session - 1
at Dover Leisure Centre

EVENT 101 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kerian HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life  1:15.32 304
2. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:33.44 159
3. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  1:35.42 149
4. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:35.68 148
5. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  1:37.38 140
6. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:44.36 114
7. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  1:48.94 100
 Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life DNC
 Luke BUTTERFILL 26/06/06 Faversham DQ SA  1L

EVENT 102 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM            
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:26.43 282
2. Isabella HOLT 18/01/06 Faversham  1:32.35 231
3. Sandra VROEMEN 18/04/06 Hythe  1:33.53 222
4. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay  1:36.91 200
5. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  1:40.49 179
6. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life  1:41.54 174
7. Jasmine DOWN 16/12/06 Sheerness  1:43.46 164
8. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:44.08 161
9. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness  1:44.52 159
10. Ellie PIERI 01/03/06 Sheerness  1:44.91 157
11. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life  1:45.17 156
12. Olivia SPRINGETT 23/03/06 Faversham  1:46.63 150
13. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:48.24 143
14. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  1:48.37 143
15. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life  1:48.59 142
16. Ella SIRMAN 01/12/05 Sheerness  1:49.79 137
17. Phoebe COOMER 19/06/07 Dover Life  2:08.42 86

EVENT 103 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    35.53 185
2. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life    38.11 150
3. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay    38.63 144
4. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay    38.74 143
5. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life    39.08 139
6. Marcus SWINERS 01/05/06 Dover Life    39.22 137
7. Luke BUTTERFILL 26/06/06 Faversham    41.27 118
8. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness    42.95 104
9. Daniel BAIGENT 06/07/07 Hythe    51.32 61
10. Thomas MAHONEY 11/08/07 Herne Bay    51.37 61
 Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life DNC
 Joshua WILKINS 06/10/05 Faversham DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life    30.44 294
2. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    30.85 283
3. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    32.36 245
4. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life    32.88 233
5. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay    33.17 227
6. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay    34.48 202
7. Louis JOHNSON 08/12/04 Herne Bay    35.26 189
8. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    36.00 178
9. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life    37.76 154
10. Joe ROWBOTTOM 26/12/04 Sheerness    38.62 144
11. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness    40.05 129
12. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life    45.34 89
13. Josh COOMER 20/10/04 Dover Life    53.86 53
 Daniel PIERI 12/03/04 Sheerness DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    28.34 365
2. Oliver CARMEN 30/08/02 Herne Bay    30.06 306
3. Kieron HENDERSON 08/09/02 Dover Life    30.43 295
4. Pierson TIMMONS 19/10/02 Sheerness    30.65 288
5. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay    32.77 236
6. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness    34.43 203

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    27.43 402
2. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe    27.59 395
3. Ben WALKER 14/10/00 Hythe    27.92 382
4. Alex MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness    29.04 339

EVENT 104 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabella HOLT 18/01/06 Faversham    35.83 272
2. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life    36.12 266
3. Sandra VROEMEN 18/04/06 Hythe    37.24 243
4. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    37.85 231
5. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness    39.06 210
6. Amelie NIBBLET 17/11/06 Dover Life    39.22 208
7. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay    39.37 205
8. Olivia SPRINGETT 23/03/06 Faversham    40.09 194
9. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life    41.05 181
10. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay    41.47 175
11. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    42.68 161
12. Ellie PIERI 01/03/06 Sheerness    42.80 160
13. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life    43.55 151
14. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay    43.65 150
15. Jasmine DOWN 16/12/06 Sheerness    44.11 146
16. Eleanor CAMERON-BROOKB26/08/07 Hythe    44.64 141
17. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life    44.80 139
18. Ella SIRMAN 01/12/05 Sheerness    45.28 135
19. Daisy COOKE 10/04/07 Dover Life    47.19 119
20. Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    51.95 89
21. Phoebe COOMER 19/06/07 Dover Life    55.56 73
 Chloe VOYLE 21/03/07 Hythe DNC
 Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    31.12 416
2. Evie WOOD 04/12/03 Hythe    31.71 393
3. Sophie MOLTON 18/02/04 Faversham    32.32 371
4. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life    32.85 354
5. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    33.36 338
6. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    33.95 320
7. Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe    34.10 316
8. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life    34.82 297
9. Scarlett GEBBIE 24/11/03 Sheerness    35.31 285
10. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    35.66 276
11. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness    35.89 271
12. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay    37.32 241
13. Zara GREEN 19/08/05 Herne Bay    37.49 238
14. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    37.64 235
15. Sofia THOMPSON 31/01/05 Herne Bay    37.78 232
16. Kyah HOPKINS 13/11/03 Sheerness    38.28 223
17. Darcie TIMMONS 05/03/05 Sheerness    38.38 222
18. Imogen FOX 09/08/05 Hythe    38.99 211
19. Abbie BROMBOSZCZ 13/09/05 Herne Bay    39.32 206
20. Keira JORDAN 29/12/04 Dover Life    44.46 142
21. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness    45.52 133
22. Tillie BALLARD 17/07/05 Sheerness    46.17 127

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life    30.12 459
2. Emily HOLT 21/02/02 Faversham    30.47 443
3. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life    30.63 436
4. SOPHIE MCDONNELL 15/10/01 Folkestone    30.78 430
5. Mia KIRK 07/10/02 Faversham    31.76 391
6. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    32.33 371
7. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life    32.55 363
8. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life    32.73 357
9. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life    32.84 354
10. Hana ALLEN 07/01/03 Herne Bay    32.85 354
11. CHARLOTTE LANCELEY29/06/03 Folkestone    34.18 314
12. Eleanor PRIESTLEY 12/03/03 Hythe    34.62 302
13. Katherine BERRY 05/11/02 Sheerness    34.90 295
14. Emily MOLTON 23/10/01 Faversham    37.76 233
15. Masie ROGERS 14/09/03 Sheerness    42.50 163

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life    30.03 463
2. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness    33.05 347
3. Jade BOREHAM 10/04/01 Sheerness    33.45 335
4. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham    35.31 285

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie CARD 01/10/98 Dover Life    29.18 505
2. Grace WALKER 25/11/98 Hythe    29.77 475
3. Lois PIERI 05/03/99 Sheerness    32.12 378

EVENT 105 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  1:45.32 97 -
2. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  2:06.78 55 -



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay  1:21.85 207 -
2. Louis JOHNSON 08/12/04 Herne Bay  1:32.68 143 -
3. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:37.28 123 -
4. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  1:39.24 116 -
 Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe DQ SA     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kieron HENDERSON 08/09/02 Dover Life  1:17.48 244 -
2. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  1:23.74 194 -

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:07.65 368 -
2. Ben WALKER 14/10/00 Hythe  1:11.39 313 -

EVENT 106 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sandra VROEMEN 18/04/06 Hythe  1:37.36 176 -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:25.94 256 -
2. Paige BRAITHWAITE 17/02/05 Dover Life  1:27.19 245 -
3. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:34.69 191 -
4. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:36.71 180 -
5. Isabel GOLDSMITH 06/11/03 Hythe  1:37.92 173 -
6. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:41.29 156 -
7. Ema CALVO 02/05/05 Hythe  1:45.79 137 -
8. Imogen FOX 09/08/05 Hythe  1:49.44 124 -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:15.86 373 -
2. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:16.36 365 -
3. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:22.48 290 -

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Phoebe BARRETT 21/11/99 Hythe  1:21.00 306 -
2. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:22.76 287 -
3. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:25.51 260 -
4. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham  1:28.40 235 -

EVENT 107 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  3:21.37 146 - - -
2. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  3:22.26 144 - - -
3. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay  3:23.72 141 - - -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  2:59.51 206 - - -
2. Louis JOHNSON 08/12/04 Herne Bay  3:08.50 178 - - -
3. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  3:11.39 170 - - -
4. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  4:03.84 82 - - -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay  2:51.54 236 - - -

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ben WALKER 14/10/00 Hythe  2:37.32 306 - - -

EVENT 108 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  2:53.69 323 - - -
2. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay  3:26.42 192 - - -
3. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  3:40.87 157 - - -
4. Freya SONNA 01/11/06 Dover Life  3:42.76 153 - - -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  2:52.00 333 - - -
2. Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe  2:53.07 326 - - -
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  3:00.76 286 - - -
4. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay  3:09.91 247 - - -
5. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  3:13.27 234 - - -
6. Isabel GOLDSMITH 06/11/03 Hythe  3:13.34 234 - - -
7. Paige BRAITHWAITE 17/02/05 Dover Life  3:13.81 232 - - -
 Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  2:37.06 437 - - -
2. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:38.59 424 - - -
3. Amy COUPE 20/05/03 Faversham  2:39.25 419 - - -
4. Emily HOLT 21/02/02 Faversham  2:40.31 411 - - -
5. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  2:53.36 325 - - -
6. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  2:57.95 300 - - -



15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  2:48.80 352 - - -

EVENT 109 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Boys 09/10 Yrs SKINS               
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:00.00 601
2. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  2:00.00 75
3. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  3:00.00 22
4. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  4:00.00 9
5. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  5:00.00 4
6. Haidn HOPKINS 09/06/07 Sheerness  6:00.00 2

EVENT 110 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 09/10 Yrs SKINS              
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabella HOLT 18/01/06 Faversham  1:00.00 843
2. Sandra VROEMEN 18/04/06 Hythe  2:00.00 105
 Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life DQ ST     
 Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life DQ ST     
 Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay DQ ST     
 Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life DQ ST     

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2581 - Licensed To East Invicta ASA                


